Bule 4 223-CVvL The insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator’'s Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Reqistrar of Companies g' : "?
Company Number
]2 1¥ o £z
Name of Company
{a} Insert full name {a) H 8 «f&ﬁﬂr\{ FEINT
of company
Limited

ib) Insert fult name(s) |/}é (D) % 5 e TER

and addressi{es)
LA WN S 8D
) WH TEuRN  ceesT
K DDEA My A $TER

DY 4 L 8

the hquidator{s} ot the comgany attach a copy of myfour statement of
Recetpts and Payments under Secticn 192 of the insolvency Act 1988

Signed %{U\h{ Date j - L ,b/
Presenter s name
address and reference
(f any) Liguidanc \\
+AAOT3DWR®
#6
] A12

A
18/06/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE




D CaT e ’ ‘ . Form 468

" T

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company AL ED onl L 1nT WD

Cormnpany’s registered number ’2\ " +o 82

t

State whether members’ or creditors’ volunta-y winding up & (5D rig LS \/ ol N TR
Date of commencement of winding up q M MaRe 1978
Date 1o which this siatement is brought dowr, @ #« M A Refl Qo01¢

e
Name and address of hquidator FF 5 ¢CprTER LN € Noap
)| WHp&udn <o K1 an ) d 3TER

NOTES DY 684

You should read these notes carefully befere compleung the forms The notes do not form part of the return
to be sent to the registrar of companies

Form and Contents of Statement

{1} Every statement must contain a detailed account of ali the liguidator’s reahsations and disbursments
in respect of the company The statement of realisauons should contain a record of all receipts derived from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resoilution and subsequently realised, including balance at
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursernents should contain all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contnibutories Receipts denved from deposn
accounts and money market deposits are to be included in the ‘balance at bank” Only actual investments are
to be included in the ‘amounts tnvested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursemnents. A payment into the Insolvency Services
Account I1s not a disburserment and should not be shown as such, nor are payments intg a bank, building
soclety or any other financial institution. However, the interest recerved on any investment should be shown
in the realisations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the accountin such a manner as sufficiently
to explain its nature. The receipts and paymenis must severally be adaed up at the foot of each sheet and
the totals carried forward from one account 10 another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross
1otals represent the total amounts recewed and paid by the liquidator respectively

Trading Account

(2) When the hguidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

Dividends

{3) When dividends, instalments of compositions etc are paid to creditors or a return of surplus assets 1s
made to contributaries, the total amount o1 each dividend, etc actually paid, must be entered In the
statement of disbursements as one sum, and the hquidator must forward separate accounts showing in lists
the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, eic payable to each creditor, or
contrnibutory N

S‘i T N

(8} When unclaimed dwidends, etc ar2 paa into the Insolvency Services Account, the 1otal amount so
paia in should be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum The items 1¢ be paid in relavon o
uncla.med dividends should first be included in the realisauons side of the account

B} Credit should not be taken in the stateiment ot aisbursements for any amount in respect of hquidator's
remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the hquidaton committee or of the crediiars
or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the coun as the case may require, or is otherwise
allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules

{6) This statement of receipts and payments 1s required in duphcate



PR S NI IR J bR NN . MR AR
) LIGUIDATOR'S STATEMENT OF "ACCOUNT
— ' < YA ; ﬂu"{'--a - R -
REALISATIONS
LR LAY LT - o L
_ Of whom Rocalvcd Nature of Assats Reallsed AM%UNT

e g e

Brought forward

'
4
%
/.
rr
* ]
Y

— s
2

- -

Carried forward ..

3TYE

*NOTE—No balance should be shown on this Account, but iinl'y" the 101l Reslisations and

A

e

"

A, Ny oS

D Lot TR bt

ek Y R e et e nwey

NOTE.—This margin is reserved (o¢ binding, end must not be written ACTORS



pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
aTE To whom Pald Nature of Disbursements AM%UNT
Brought forward B0 :
13
Vel
Ve

Carried forward

Fo

iements, which should be carried forward 1o the next Account,

[PTO




ot m arrr P e —

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

- - !
Total Reaslisations .. .- ce .- T 2P} —
Totai Disbursgments .. . .. . .- .. 29 —
Balance ..C 25¢ -
The Balance is made up as follows:—

1. Cash in hands of Liquidator .. ..

2. Balance atBank . .. .. .. .. .. .. ~gE 3

3. Amouni in insolvency Services Account .- .- -

- - E :
*4. Amounis invested by Liquidator ..
Less The cost of investments realised

Balance .. .- .- .- - .- . ..
Yotal Balance as shown above .- .- .- ..E 2 (( _

INg1z.~Full detalls of stocks purchassd for lnvestment and any teatsation of them should be given in s separate statement. |

*The investmam or deposit of mansy by the memammmdmmmuom 15886,
any wgninmmnuup:uuahummtammwwmumwmmmwms-n
Accoum, -mpthmaudmmhsmmmmmumdudmuwmmdwm of Stste
be scc.pisd as & sulticlant complisnce with the tarms of the Ragulstions.

The Liquidator shoutd aiso state —

(1) The amount of the estirnated assets and fiabilities at the date of the commencement of

winding up —
o
~ s -
’ £
Assets {after deducting amounts charged to sacured
creditors~—including the holders of floating charges) e . 2402
Liabilitles—Fixad charge craditors .. .. .. .. .. .. 3123
Floating charge holders .- .. .- - . NI,
Unsecured creditors .- .- - . . 744 3
(2} The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid up in cash .- .. .- .- .. .- .. .- 2
Issued as paid.up otherwise than for cash .. . -. - NI
(3) Ths general description and estimated vaiue of any outstanding assets (if
thare is insufficiant space here, attach a separale sheet}
T Y
{4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded . * e

{5) The period within which the winding up is expecied 1o bg completed Jn  «, 47

-~ - - i

-



